
2022
Poniedziałek
Mo/Mo/Пo

Wtorek
Tu/Di/Вт

Środa
We/Mi/Ср

Czwartek
Th/Do/Че

Piątek
Fr/Fr/Πя

Sobota
Sa/Sa/Сy

Niedziela
Su/So/Bo

4

31
24
17
10
32

29
22
15
8
1

28
21
14
7

30

16
9

23 25 
18
11

19
12
5 6

13
20

26 BOŻE 
NARODZENIE 
Dionizego
Szczepana

NDZ POWSTANIA
WIELKOPOLSKIEGO
Mateusza
Jana

MIKOŁAJKI 
Mikołaja 
Emiliana 

Łucji  
Otylii 

Dominika 
Bogumiła 

Sabiny 
Krystyny 

Joanny 
Aleksandra 

Dariusza 
Gabrieli 

BARBÓRKA 
Barbary  
Jana 

Artura
 Daniela 

Bogusława 
Gracjana 

BOŻE 
NARODZENIE 

Franciszka 
Ksawerego 

SYLWESTER
Sylwestra 
Melanii

Bogdana  
Julii 

Jana
Floriana 

WIGILIA
Adama
Ewy 

Natalii 
Edmunda 

Eugeniusza 
Seweryna

Wiesława 
Leokadii 

Jana 
Małgorzaty 

Cezarego 
Tomasza

Marii
Edyty 

Waleriana 
Celiny 

 
Zenona 
Honoraty 

Maksyma 
Antoniego 

Józefa
Marcina 

Jana  
Alfreda 

1. DZIEŃ 
ZIMY 
Piotra 
Tomasza 

48

49

50

51

52 27 

Pauliny  
Piotra 

G RU DZ I EŃ DECEMBEr   DE ZEMBEr   ДЕК aБрь 

Aliny 
Zdzisławy 



ST YCZEŃ January   Januar   Январь 2023
Poniedziałek
Mo/Mo/Пo

Wtorek
Tu/Di/Вт

Środa
We/Mi/Ср

Czwartek
Th/Do/Че

Piątek
Fr/Fr/Πя

Sobota
Sa/Sa/Сy

Niedziela
Su/So/Bo

27 1

28
21
14
7

30 

26
19
12
5

29 

25 
18
11
4

28 

27

13
6

20 22
15
8

2923

16
9
2 3

10
17
24

30

 
 
 
 

Daniela
Łukasza

Rafała
Mileny

Danuty  
Zdzisława

Anny 
Grzegorza

Antoniego 
Jana 

Grzegorza 
Stefanii

Marceliny 
Juliana 

Włodzimierza 
Marcelego 

NOWY ROK 
Mieczysława 
Marii

Zdzisława 
Józefa

Seweryna 
Juliusza 

Pawła 
Idy 

DZIEŃ 
DZIADKA 
Dominika
Laury 

Karola
Tomasza 

Lucjana
Mateusza

Niny
Krystiana 

DZIEŃ
BABCI
Agnieszki
Jarosława 

Jerzego  
Juliana 

ŚWIĘTO
TRZECH 
KRÓLI
Kacpra
Melchiora  
Baltazara 

Weroniki 
Beaty 

Fabiana  
Sebastiana

 
 
 
 

Andrzeja
Pauli

Hanny 
Edwarda

Małgorzaty  
Czesława 

Marty 
Henryka 

 
 
 
 

Miłosza
Pawła 

Angeliki
Krystiana

Tomasza 
Matyldy 

Małgorzaty 
Piotra 

Martyny 
Macieja 

 52

1

2

3

4
5 31 Marceli

Jana



LUT Y FEBruary   FEBruar   ФΕBра Ль 2023
Poniedziałek
Mo/Mo/Пo

Wtorek
Tu/Di/Вт

Środa
We/Mi/Ср

Czwartek
Th/Do/Че

Piątek
Fr/Fr/Πя

Sobota
Sa/Sa/Сy

Niedziela
Su/So/Bo

 5

25 
18
11
43

23
16
9
2

22
15
8
1

17
10

24 26
19
12

20
13
6 7

14
21

27 Anastazji
Gabriela 

Lecha
Kai 

Jana
Ryszarda 

WALENTYNKI
Walentego 
Cyryla 

OSTATKI
Natalii
Roberta 

Doroty
Bohdana 

Katarzyny
Grzegorza 

Elżbiety
Leona 

Agaty
Jakuba 

Ewy
Damiana 

Łucji
Konrada 

Aleksandra
Bogumiła 

Weroniki 
Mariusza 

Marii
Lucjana 

OSTATNIA 
SOBOTA  
KARNAWAŁU
Agnieszki
Szymona 

Wiktora
Cezarego

Marii
Mirosława 

Elwiry
Jacka 

Zbigniewa
Łukasza

Bogusza
Marka 

Andrzeja
Emila 

Poli
Mariana

TŁUSTY
CZWARTEK
Danuty
Daniela

Izabeli
Damiana 

Ireny
Sebastiana 

Klaudii
Julii 

POPIELEC
Małgorzaty
Piotra 

5

6

7

8

9 28

Błażeja
Oskara 


